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4He phase �
separator4He Evaporator
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DEBUG

TRIM COILS

PRINT
CEA Saclay DAPNIA/SIG

Polarity

ON/OFF

Remote/Local

I-SHUNT (A)

 -0.32

   0  650

V

 -0.00

   0    2

I Setting (Amp)    0.0000 SERVICES

DIPOLE

SOLENOID ON/OFF

Remote/Local

I-SHUNT-DVM (A)

417.09

-450  450

V

  0.32

 -10   10

I Setting (Amp) 417.3500 SERVICES

forced to zero

HELP

SERVICES

re-enable
mu-BEAM

ZERO SETSET

ROTA DUM

ENABLED

I-SHUNT  (A)
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5
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

   3.40
   2.30
   5.48
   0.40
  -0.24
  -1.49
  -1.43
  -1.34

  -1.95
  -1.66
  -1.46
  -0.80
   1.50
   2.66
   3.59
   5.76

RESET ALARM

STOP HORN

RETURN
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PRINT
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